
優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

優勝

２位

３位

郡市 男女 監督 立順 立順

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

補 補

1 1

2 2

3 3

補 補

5点

4点

3点

2点

1点

1

2

3

4

5

17点

15点

14点

13点

12点

11点

10点

9点

8点

7

8

7点

6点

14

遠 的 選 手

大 分 市

佐 伯 市

宇 佐 市

杵 築 市

豊 後 大 野 市

中 津 市

速 見 郡

37.0点

33.5点

33.0点

30.5点

29.5点

27.0点

日 田 市

津 久 見 市

玖 珠 郡

足 立 謙

15

16

9

近 的 選 手

郡市総合優勝メンバー

8.0点

1.0点

10

11

12

13

国東市・東国東郡

別 府 市

豊 後 高 田 市

臼 杵 市

由 布 市

23.0点

14.0点

11.0点竹 田 市

弓道

速見郡

男子総合

宇佐市（４大会ぶり２回目）

佐伯市

速見郡

男子遠的

宇佐市

大分市

6

郡市総合

大分市（２大会連続３０回目）

佐伯市
男女
合計
得点

総合

順位

郡市

得点
宇佐市 郡市名

郡市総合得点

52.0点

49.0点

44.5点

40.0点

37.0点

女子近的

大分市

豊後大野市

日田市

佐伯市

女子遠的

杵築市

国東市・東国東郡

男子近的

佐伯市

速見郡

女子総合

大分市（５大会ぶり２５回目）

杵築市

豊後大野市

別府市

大

分

市

首 藤 浩 太 朗

釘 宮 俊 明

本 多 茂

那 須 和 夫

藍 沢 修 一

磯 﨑 淳 一

工 藤 美 由 樹

塚 原 裕 子

磯 﨑 淳 一

那 須 和 夫

藍 沢 修 一

池 辺 裕 子

工 藤 美 由 樹

塚 原 裕 子

太 田 幸 子

女

子

高
野
　
初
雄

雨 邉 理 恵

立 川 裕 子

男

子

三
田
　
正
和

首 藤 浩 太 朗

本 多 茂


