弓道

郡市総合	優勝	大分市(2大会連続30回目)
	2位	佐伯市
	3位	宇佐市

男子総合	優勝	宇佐市(4大会ぶり2回目)
	2位	佐伯市
	3位	速見郡
男子遠的	優勝	宇佐市
	2位	大分市
	3位	速見郡
	優勝	佐伯市
男子近的	2位	速見郡
	3位	別府市

女子総合	優勝	大分市(5大会ぶり25回目)
	2位	杵築市
	3位	豊後大野市
	優勝	杵築市
女子遠的	2位	国東市•東国東郡
	3位	佐伯市
	優勝	大分市
女子近的	2位	豊後大野市
	3位	日田市

郡市総合得点							
郡市名			男女 合計	総合	郡市		
			得点	順位	得点		
大	分	市	52.0点	1	17点		
佐	伯	市	49.0点	2	15点		
宇	佐	市	44.5点	3	14点		
杵	築	市	40.0点	4	13点		
豊	後大	野市	37.0点	5	12点		
中	津	市	37.0点	6	11点		
速	見	郡	33.5点	7	10点		
日	田	市	33.0点	8	9点		
国月	東市・東	国東郡	30.5点	9	8点		
別	府	市	29.5点	10	7点		
豊	後高	田市	27.0点	11	6点		
臼	杵	市	23.0点	12	5点		
由	布	市	14.0点	13	4点		
竹	田	市	11.0点	14	3点		
津	久!	見市	8.0点	15	2点		
玖	珠	郡	1.0点	16	1点		

郡市総合優勝メンバー												
郡市	男女	監督	立順	遠	的	選	手	立順	近	的	選	手
			1	首	藤	浩 太	朗	1	首	藤	浩 太	朗
	男	11.	2	本	多	Ş	茂	2	釘	宮	俊	明
大		田	3	磯	﨑	淳	_	3	本	多	5	茂
		正	4	那	須	和	夫	4	那	須	和	夫
) 分	子	和	5	藍	沢	修	_	5	藍	沢	修	-
ガー		補	足	-	立.	謙	補	磯	﨑	淳	-	
	女	高	1	雨	邉	理	恵	1	池	辺	裕	子
市	野	2	エ	藤	美 由	樹	2	l	藤	美 由	樹	
	_	初	3	塚	原	裕	子	3	塚	原	裕	子
	子	雄	補	太	田	幸	子	補	立	Ш	裕	子